
 

ECA Playing Dates - Sunday  - Under 9, 10 and 12

U9 - U10 - U12

Dates Format

Sun 20th October 1 Day 

Sun 3rd November 1 Day 

Sun 27th October 1 Day 

Sun 17th November 1 Day 

Sun 10th November 1 Day 

Sun1st December 1 Day 

Sun 24th  November 1 Day 

Sun 15th December 1 Day 

Sun 8th December 1 Day 

Sun 2nd February 1 Day 

Mid Season Break

Sun 16th February 1 Day 

Sun 9th February 1 Day 

Sun 2nd March 1 Day

Sun 23rd February 1 Day 


